## HAINING DAOU LIGHTING CO.,LTD.

No. 23, Wenli Road 314400 Haining, Zhejiang Province, P.R.CHINA

Tel. +86 573 8078 2850 Fax +86 573 8078 2852

www.daoultd.com email: info@daoultd.com



## PROJECT PROTECTION FORM - PPF -

ATTENTION: the activation of the Project Protection Reserved to HAINING DAOU LIGHTING CO.,LTD. is available only for the net amounts EQUAL or HIGHER than 5,000 euros / 6,000 US dollars PPF NO.: PPF Expiry Date: \_\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_/ Tables to be filled in by Client: We claim to be Daou Lighting's client and require the activation of the project protection on our lighting project. Referring to this project, we discharge Daou Lighting from every dispute coming from other operators on the market. If required by Daou Lighting, we will provide proof of the paternity of our project. **Project details** Description Project location City / Country Realisation date of project Chance of success % **Architect** Buyer Contact person Contact person Address Address City / Country City / Country Tel. Tel. Fax Fax Email Email **Light Designer Engineering** Contact person Contact person Address Address City / Country City / Country Tel. Tel. Fax Fax Email Email

List of the luminaires used in the project:

ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	<b>€</b> \$ UNIT PRICE

NOTE: the blanks highlighted in red are mandatory.

## Validity of the Project Protection Form - PPF - :

The PPF is valid only if it is fully and correctly filled in, to provide all the information required by Daou Lighting, and in order to control all the possible requests coming from the market. Only after issuing the PPF NO. by Daou Lighting, the project projection will be activated.

All orders received by Daou Lighting have to comply perfectly with PPF for which Daou Lighting issued the PPF NO..

Reserved to HAINING DAOU LIGHTING CO.,LTD.			
PPF person in charge.:			
PPF Expiry Date://			